Material / Materiaal
No. / Nr. Plan Article / Artikel [Number / Aantal

1 Y011165 16464.. 1
2 Y011357 16550.. 1
3 X003753 1900075 2
4 ®10x40 1991481 2
5 M8X20 DIN912/8.8 1009400 2
6 20x20x25 1998968 2
7 VGF40 M8x20 1001580 2
| 8 M8 DIN125 1003199 6
9 20x20 1001612 2
10 X001016 (M8 DIN985) 1001682 4
11 1909002 2
12 M8X65 1009569 2
13 1999943 1
14 @32 1001610 2
15 M10x53/8.8 1551600 2
16 M10 DIN125 1001557 4
M10 DIN934 1001672 2
®4ax11 1001583 4

N

O

O

—_

@)

()

—_

REAR FRAME 998AL
ACHTERFRAME 998AL

Plan No. / Plannr.

E000326/J

Scale /Schaal: 1'8

Drafted / Getekend

Verified / Nagezien

Confirmed / Bevestigd

Date / Datum

05/01/2007

30/06/2017

30/06/2017

Init. / Init.

PS

T

PJ

\V
X
VERMEIREN

Q000




